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Pipeline operator contact information for the geographic area you specified:

Pipeline Operator | Person To
ID & Name Contact

13120 - NATURAL ()

GAS PIPELINE

CO OF AMERICA

(KMI)

19610 -

TRANSWESTERN

PIPELINE

COMPANY LLC

300 - PLAINS BRYAN

PIPELINE, L.P. FERGUSON
(MGR
GIS/DATA
INTEGRATION)

31130 - DCP ()

MIDSTREAM

31178 - XTO Jameson

ENERGY INC Gowin
(Environmental
& Regulatory
Advisor)

31555 - KINDER ()
MORGAN CO2
CO.LLC

31574 - Tony Minutillo
WESTERN (Compliance
REFINING Manager)
LOGISTICS, LP

31618 - ()
ENTERPRISE
PRODUCTS
OPERATING LLC

31684 - PHILLIPS  Ryan Martin

66 PIPELINE LLC  (Public
Awareness
Administrator)

31888 - Tamara Diemer
CENTURION (Compliance
PIPELINE L.P. Manager)

Entity To
Contact

Public
Awareness
Coordinator

Public
Awareness
Department

DCP
MIDSTEAM

Public
Awareness
Coordinator

Public
Awareness
Department

Contact
Address

1001
Louisiana
Street Suite
1000,
Houston, TX
77002

1300 Main
Street ,
Houston, TX
77002

333 CLAY
STREET
SUITE 1600,
HOUSTON,
TX 77002

370 17th St.
Suite 2500,
Denver, CO
80202

22777
Springwoods
Village
Parkway ,
Spring, TX
77389

1001
Louisiana St.
Suite 1000
Suite 1000,
Houston, TX
77002

1515
Arapahoe St
Tower 1;
Suite 1600,
Denver, CO
80202

P.O. Box
4324 ,
Houston, TX
77210

2331
Citywest
Bivd ,
Houston, TX
77042

3600 W Sam
Houston
Pkwy S,
Houston, TX
77042

- Phone / Fax / Email Public Awareness URL

Phone: (800) 276-9927 Fax: Email: https://www.kindermorgan.com/pages/public_awareness
PUBLICAWARENESS@KINDERMORGAN.COM

Phone: (877) 795-7271 Fax: Email: https://www.energytransfer.com
DOTCompliance.Mailbox@energytransfer.com

Phone: (713) 646-4308 Fax: Email:
beferguson@paalp.com

Phone: (303) 605-1969 Fax: Email:
meismont@dcpmidstream.com

Phone: (817) 201-9373 Fax: Email:
jameson.gowin@exxonmobil.com

Phone: (800) 276-9927 Fax: Email: https://www.kindermorgan.com/pages/public_awareness
PUBLICAWARENESS@KINDERMORGAN.COM

Phone: (303) 531-9529 Fax: Email:
TMinutillo@MPLX.com

Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com

Phone: (832) 765-3226 Fax: Email: https://www.phillips66pipeline.com/
Ryan.Martin@p66.com

Phone: (832) 808-9234 Fax: Email:
Tamara_Diemer@centurionpl.com



32011 - HOLLY
ENERGY
PARTNERS -
OPERATING, L.P.

32099 - ENERGY
TRANSFER
COMPANY

32109 - ONEOK
NGL PIPELINE,
LLC

32147 -
MARATHON PIPE
LINE LLC

32248 -
FRONTIER FIELD
SERVICES, LLC

32634 - ENLINK
PERMIAN, LLC

39368 -
CRESTWOOD
MIDSTREAM
PARTNERS LP

39566 - LUCID
ENERGY
DELAWARE LLC

39572 - WWM
OPERATING, LLC

39589 -
STATELINE
CRUDE, LLC

39654 - ORYX
DELAWARE OIL
TRANSPORT LLC

Lori Coupland

(VP

Compliance

and EHS)

0 Public
Awareness
Department

Donnie

Krumsiek

(Regulatory

Compliance

Specialist I)

() MPL
Landowner
Relations
and
General
Info

Ed McCasland
(Measurement
Foreman)

Cordell Theriot
(Sr. DOT
Specialist)

Dalton Jaus
(Supervisor,
Construction)

Glen Blake
(Field EHS&R
Manager)

Shelli Myers
(Regulatory
Compliance
Specialist)

Corbin
Parciany
(Regulatory
Manager)

Bryan

Ferguson
(MGR
GIS/DATA
INTEGRATION)

2828 N
Harwood St ,
Dallas, TX
75201

1300 Main
Street ,
Houston, TX
77002

100 W 5th St
, Tulsa, OK
74103

539 South
Main Street ,
Findlay, OH
45840

1001 Conoco
Rd PO Box
7, Maljamar,
NM 88264

5235 Frank
Rd. , Erath,
LA 70533

811 Main St
Suite 3400,
Houston, TX
77002

PO Box 158
201 South
4th Street,
Artesia, NM
88210

100
Congress
Ave Ste
2200, Austin,
TX 78701

16211 La
Cantera
Parkway
Suite 202,
San Antonio,
TX 78256

333 CLAY
STREET
SUITE 1600,
HOUSTON,
TX 77002

Phone: (214) 954-6662 Fax: Email:
Lori.Coupland@hollyenergy.com

Phone: (877) 795-7271 Fax: Email:
DOTCompliance.Mailbox@energytransfer.com

Phone: (918) 561-8019 Fax: Email:
Donnie.Krumsiek@oneok.com

Phone: (855) 888-8056 Fax: Email:
mplinfo@marathonpetroleum.com

Phone: (575) 677-5110 Fax: (575) 677-5152
Email: emccasland@durangomidstream.com

Phone: (337) 322-6682 Fax: Email:
ctheriot@enlink.com

Phone: (713) 380-3241 Fax: Email:
dalton.jaus@crestwoodIp.com

Phone: (575) 626-8168 Fax: Email:
gblake@lucid-energy.com

Phone: (281) 639-5423 Fax: Email: shelli@wwm-
lic.com

Phone: (210) 209-8182 Fax: Email:
cparciany@howardep.com

Phone: (713) 646-4308 Fax: Email:
beferguson@paalp.com
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https://www.energytransfer.com

https://www.oneok.com/public-awareness/public-
awareness-and-pipeline-safety

http://www.marathonpipeline.com

https://lucid-energy.com



39785 - EPIC
CONSOLIDATED
OPERATIONS,
LLC

39823 - TARGA
DOWNSTREAM
LLC

39833 - SAN
MATEO BLACK
RIVER OIL
PIPELINE, LLC

40000 - CP
ENERGY LLC

40058 - LM
TOUCHDOWN,
LLC

40204 - SCM
OPERATIONS,
LLC

4280 - EL PASO
NATURAL GAS
co

473 - WESTERN
MIDSTREAM
PARTNERS, LP

4906 -
EXXONMOBIL
PIPELINE
COMPANY LLC

6141 - NEW
MEXICO GAS
COMPANY

GROVER
CLIFTON (SVP,
OPERATIONS)

Tim Huffer (Mgr
Operational
Disc)

Casey Snow
(Manager
Regulatory,
Environmental,
& Safety)

Jeff Kobs
(Director -
Engineering
and Pipeline
Operations)

Chad Monk
(GIS)

Joan Harris
(Director of
Compliance)

Kristen Shults
(SVP & CFO)

Lauren White
(Data & GIS
Technologies
Analyst)

Sheila
Ramamurthy
(Manager -
Integrity
Management )

Public
Awareness
Coordinator

18615
TUSCANY
STONE,
SUITE 300,
SAN
ANTONIO,
TX 78258

1399
Davison
Road ,
Sulphur, LA
70665-8645

5400 LBJ
Freeway,
Suite 1500,
Dallas, TX
75240

317 Lilac Dr
Ste 200,
Edmond, OK
73034

2651 N.
Harwood
Suite 450 ,
Dallas , TX
75201

5825 N Sam
Houston
Pkwy W,
Suite 150 ,
Houston, TX
77086

1001
Louisiana
Street Suite
1000,
Houston, TX
77002

9950
Woodloch
Forest Dr
Suite 2800,
The
Woodlands,
TX 77380

22777
Springwoods
Village
Parkway ,
Spring, TX
77389

7120
Wyoming
Blvd. Suite
20,
Albuquerque,
NM 87109

Phone: (210) 587-6004 Fax: Email:
GCLIFTON@EPICMID.COM

Phone: (337) 583-5200 Fax: Email:
thuffer@targaresources.com

Phone: (972) 371-5200 Fax: Email:
csnow@matadorresources.com

Phone: (405) 562-4920 Fax: Email:
jeff.kobs@cpenergy.com

Phone: (817) 575-7732 Fax: Email:
jem@Imenergypartners.com

Phone: (713) 515-6916 Fax: Email:
Joan.Harris@SCmid.com

Phone: (800) 276-9927 Fax: Email:

PUBLICAWARENESS@KINDERMORGAN.COM

Phone: (832) 636-1009 Fax: Email:

kristen.Shults@westernmidstream.com

Phone: (832) 624-3465 Fax: Email:
lauren.n.white@exxonmobil.com

Phone: (505) 697-3699 Fax: (505) 697-4481
Email: sheila.ramamurthy@nmgco.com
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http://www.matadorresources.com/contact

https://www.kindermorgan.com/pages/public_awareness



